Home > Product Details
P300E
Model
Input
Voltage
[V]
Output
Wattage
[W]
DC
Output
[V/A]
P300E-5 AC 85 - 264 300 5V
60A
P300E-12 AC 85 - 264 324 12V
27A
P300E-15 AC 85 - 264 330 15V
22A
P300E-18 AC 85 - 264 306 18V
17A
P300E-24 AC 85 - 264 336 24V
14A
P300E-30 AC 85 - 264 300 30V
10A
P300E-48 AC 85 - 264 312 48V
6.5A
Features
World wide input voltage
Small and compact size